
Usher Production Performance Date

Ahmad/Rumi 1 Perfs

A Christmas Carol Thursday, November 13, 2025 10:00 AM

Crane/Sophia 2 Perfs

A Christmas Carol Tuesday, December 2, 2025 10:00 AM

Real Women Have Curves Wednesday, February 11, 2026 10:00 AM

Crosby/Sydney 1 Perfs

August Wilson's Fences Wednesday, April 29, 2026 10:00 AM

Day/Moritza 1 Perfs

English Wednesday, March 4, 2026 10:00 AM

Garza/Linda 1 Perfs

A Christmas Carol Thursday, November 13, 2025 10:00 AM

Maceo/Andi 1 Perfs

Importance of Being Earnest Wednesday, March 25, 2026 10:00 AM

Nwanze/Michael 4 Perfs

The Da Vinci Code Wednesday, October 8, 2025 10:00 AM

The Body Snatcher Wednesday, October 22, 2025 10:00 AM

A Christmas Carol Friday, November 14, 2025 10:00 AM

A Christmas Carol Wednesday, November 19, 2025 10:00 AM

Simson/Amy 5 Perfs

The Body Snatcher Wednesday, October 22, 2025 10:00 AM

Real Women Have Curves Wednesday, February 11, 2026 10:00 AM

English Wednesday, March 4, 2026 10:00 AM

Importance of Being Earnest Wednesday, March 25, 2026 10:00 AM

August Wilson's Fences Wednesday, May 6, 2026 10:00 AM

Tucker/Sylvia 5 Perfs

The Body Snatcher Wednesday, October 22, 2025 10:00 AM

Real Women Have Curves Wednesday, February 11, 2026 10:00 AM

English Wednesday, March 4, 2026 10:00 AM

Importance of Being Earnest Wednesday, March 25, 2026 10:00 AM

August Wilson's Fences Wednesday, April 29, 2026 10:00 AM
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